64
M
C
B
&
 R
C
BO

to discrimination between the MCB and fuse.
DISCRIMINATION
It is desirable that the protective device nearest the fault should
operate first. The low energy let through of modern MCBs provides
better discrimination with HRC fuse back-up than is given by earlier
types of MCBs.
CONSUMER UNIT MCBs
Standards                                            BS EN 60898-2 : 2006
Rated voltage (single pole)                   240V
Tripping characteristics                        Type B,C
Short circuit rating                              6kA
Reference calibration temperature       30°C
Terminal capacity – outgoing cable        0.75 to 25mm2
CAT REF                 C CURVE                      RATING
NHXB06                NHXC06                    6A
NHXB10                NHXC10                      10A
NHXB16                NHXC16                      16A
NHXB20                NHXC20                      20A
NHXB32                NHXC32                      32A
NHXB40                NHXC40                      40A
NHXB50                NHXC50                      50A
4x102
Prospective short circuit current Ip/A
L
et